

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2nd on A/c Bill			
N/work :- Kathaediya Kail Singh ke Ghar To Parbaha Khand Bank Road					
or/Agency :- M/s Maan Durga Constn					
Agro :- 80/2019-20					
Ag value :- 13959226 w					
Ag Date :- 23.03.2020					
Completion date :- 22.03.2021					
		work done			

① Granular Sub-base with well graded etc all

P.C.C Position

$$5 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.10 = 56.25$$

$$8 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.10 = 56.25$$

$$1 + 18.00 + 3.75 + 0.10 = 5.63$$

B.T Perforation

$$1 + 18.00 + 4.08 + 4.50 + 0.20 = 26.78$$

$$1 \times 12.00 + 4.05 + 0.200 = 9.22$$

$$8 \times 30.00 + 4.05 + 0.20 = 194.40$$

$$1 \text{ hr } 12.00 \text{ hr } 3.95 + 4.05 \times 0.260 = 9.60$$

$$1. \text{ a } 18.00 \text{ a } 4.05 \text{ a } 0.20 = 14.58$$

$$12 + 30.00 + 4.08 + 0.20 = 29.6$$

10	+	30.00	+	4.02	+	0.28	=	243.00
----	---	-------	---	------	---	------	---	--------

$$12 \uparrow \quad 30.00 \uparrow \quad 4.02 \uparrow \quad \text{in} \quad 0.200 = 243.00$$

1. 18.00 Continuation 0.200 = 12.00

$$1 \times 18.00 + 4.00 + 0.20 = 21.5$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
(1) Const ⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillar etc				
(1) Const ⁿ of Benchmark and leveling Benchmark etc				
2.190 km @ 10041.20/km →				21990.00
(1) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar Survey etc all				
2.190 km @ 9379.40/km →				Rs 20541.00
(2) Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc all				
440.18 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ →				Rs 76957.00
(3) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthy shoulder etc all				
4295.48 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ →				Rs 251802.3
(4) Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials (load 1000m)				
1027.09 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ →				Rs 60177.00
(5) Earth work in excavation etc all complete				
193.98 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³ →				Rs 55317.00
(6) Sand Filling in drains etc all complete job				
9.76 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ →				Rs 4117.00
(8) Providing PCC in drains etc all complete job				
11.61 m ³ @ 5721.94/m ³ →				Rs 66432.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing reinforcement in RCC work etc					
6.44 m ² @ 6122.84/m ² →					Rs 39427.5
(10) Providing reinforcement cement concrete etc					
90.84 m ³ @ 7326.73/m ³ →					Rs 665578.00
(11) providing weep hole etc all complete job -					
80 nos @ 90.59/each →					Rs 7247.00
(12) Back Filling in Behind abutment etc all					
87.60 m ³ @ 14.40/m ³ →					Rs 829.00
(13) providing and fixing masonry Lago barrel etc					
2 nos @ 11330.69/dec →					Rs 22661.00
(14) clearing and grubbing soil etc all					
0.66 dec @ 49496.70/dec →					Rs 32668.00
(15) Granular sub-base with well graded etc all					
1630.22 m ³ @ 2550.91/m ³ →					Rs 4163435.00
(16) providing and laying WBM etc all complete					
620.04 m ³ @ 3192.58/m ³ →					Rs 1979527.00
					Rs 8329774.00
Add GST					Rs 999573.00
L.C.B					Rs 83298.00
Continuation					Rs 9412645.00

